
Time/Date Time/Date Time/DateNovember 11th November 12th November 13thNovember 10th

GeoTech4Frontiers
Podcast Session

(Broadcast at 
Cineteatro Barreiros)

GeoTech4Frontiers
Podcast SessionTutorials

Tutorials

10:00 - 10:30

10:30
12:30

12:30
14:00

14:00
15:40

15:40 - 16:10

16:10
17:30
16:10
17:30

After
18:30

10:30 - 10:45

15:00 - 15:15

8:30
10:00

9:00
10:30

10:45
12:00

12:00
13:30

13:30
15:00

15:15
16:30

17:00
18:00

18:00
20:00

8:00
10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30
11:50

12:00
13:20

8:30
10:00

PLENARY SESSION
Announcements & Awards

Keynote Speakers & Discussions
Christian Heipke , Carlos López-Martinez

PLENARY SESSION
Announcements & Awards

Keynote Speakers & Discussions
Lena Halounová, Sidharth Misra

PLENARY SESSION
Announcements & Awards

Keynote Speakers & Discussions
Fabiola Yepez-Rincón, Marcelo Scavuzzo

Tutorials

Tutorials

Opening Ceremony

Cocktail

Lunch

Geotech-1

Techical Sessions Techical Sessions
Techical Sessions

Closing Ceremony

Coffee Break -         At BLOCK 13

Coffee Break         At BLOCK 13

Lunch

18:00

Podcast Session Podcast Session
Innovative Women 

in action talks

Podcast Session
Geotech-2

Podcast Session
Geotech-3

Techical SessionsTechical Sessions

Techical Sessions Techical Sessions

Cities, land borders & 
Geo/RS contributions

Oral Presentations

Happy Hour - 19:00 to 21:00

Please bring your badge as proof
https://selperbrasil.org.br/events/

lagirs-2025/optional-dinner/ 

Sponsored by IEEE GRSS IDEA

Where: Casa Tropcalia, Foz do Iguaçu
Open to all participants — from students to

experienced professionals.

Cultural Dinner (self-paid)

Oral Presentations

Oral PresentationsOral Presentations
Oral Presentations

Young prefessional
talks

Student Talks

Poster Presentations Poster Presentations
Agritech, Forest,

Security, Defense - 
Survaillance & 

Reconnaissance

Maritime borders & 
rivers: challenges, 

economy, surveillance

At Cineteatro Barrageiros

Check-in: Itaipu Binacional – Access Gate 
(Credential Control Point on the left)

Av. Tancredo Neves, 6702 - Foz do Iguaçu

At Cineteatro Barrageiros

At Cineteatro Barrageiros

Coffee Break -  At Cineteatro Barrageiros

Coffee Break          At Cineteatro Barrageiros

At BLOCK 13

At BLOCK 13At BLOCK 13

At Cineteatro Barrageiros

At Cineteatro Barrageiros At Cineteatro Barrageiros

At Exhibition Area 
Cineteatro Barrageiros 

At Exhibition Area 
Cineteatro Barrageiros 

At BLOCK 13

At BLOCK 13 At BLOCK 13


