

Time/Date	November 10th	Time/Date	November 11th	November 12th	November 13th	Time/Date		
8:00 10:00	Check-in: Itaipu Binacional - Access Gate (Credential Control Point on the left) Av. Tancredo Neves, 6702 - Foz do Iguaçu							
9:00 10:30	Tutorials 📍 At BLOCK 13	8:30 10:00	PLENARY SESSION Announcements & Awards Keynote Speakers & Discussions Christian Heipke, Carlos López-Martinez 📍 At Cineteatro Barrageiros	PLENARY SESSION Announcements & Awards Keynote Speakers & Discussions Lena Halounová, Sidharth Misra 📍 At Cineteatro Barrageiros	PLENARY SESSION Announcements & Awards Keynote Speakers & Discussions Fabiola Yepez-Rincón, Marcelo Scavuzzo 📍 At Cineteatro Barrageiros	8:30 10:00		
10:30 - 10:45	Coffee Break 📍 At BLOCK 13	10:00 - 10:30	Coffee Break 📍 At Cineteatro Barrageiros			10:00 - 10:30		
10:45 12:00	Tutorials	10:30 12:30	Technical Sessions Oral Presentations 📍 At BLOCK 13	GeoTech4Frontiers Podcast Session (Broadcast at Cineteatro Barreiros) Geotech-1 Cities, land borders & Geo/RS contributions	Technical Sessions Oral Presentations 📍 At BLOCK 13	GeoTech4Frontiers Podcast Session Young professional talks	Technical Sessions Oral Presentations 📍 At BLOCK 13	10:30 11:50
12:00 13:30	Lunch	12:30 14:00	Lunch			Closing Ceremony 📍 At Cineteatro Barrageiros	12:00 13:20	
13:30 15:00	Tutorials	14:00 15:40	Technical Sessions Oral Presentations 📍 At BLOCK 13	Podcast Session Student Talks	Technical Sessions Oral Presentations 📍 At BLOCK 13	Podcast Session Innovative Women in action talks		
15:00 - 15:15	Coffee Break - 📍 At BLOCK 13	15:40 - 16:10	Coffee Break - At Cineteatro Barrageiros					
15:15 16:30	Tutorials	16:10 17:30	Technical Sessions Poster Presentations 📍 At Exhibition Area Cineteatro Barrageiros	Podcast Session Geotech-2 Agritech, Forest, Security, Defense - Surveillance & Reconnaissance	Technical Sessions Poster Presentations 📍 At Exhibition Area Cineteatro Barrageiros	Podcast Session Geotech-3 Maritime borders & rivers: challenges, economy, surveillance		
17:00 18:00	Opening Ceremony 📍 At Cineteatro Barrageiros	18:00						
18:00 20:00	Cocktail 📍 At Cineteatro Barrageiros	After 18:30	Happy Hour - 19:00 to 21:00 Where: Casa Tropicália, Foz do Iguaçu Open to all participants – from students to experienced professionals. Please bring your badge as proof Sponsored by IEEE GRSS IDEA	Cultural Dinner (self-paid) https://selperbrasil.org.br/events/lagirs-2025/optional-dinner/				

